
NCWOC Nurses Group- Membership 2024

Name Phone Email Employment
Aiken, Kristy 828-553-1317 Kristy.Aiken@HCAHealthcare.com Transylvania Regional Hospital/HCA
Austin, Melody 336-832-7081 Melody.Austin@conehealth.com Cone Health
Beuscher, Tara tara.beuscher@duke.edu Duke
Bowles, Ronda 919-954-3089 ronda.bowles@duke.edu Duke
Breazeale, Rachel Beth 919-784-2048 rbbreazeale@gmail.com UNC Rex Hospital
Burgess, Joanna 919-309-5987 Joannajoy@msn.com Convatec
Carbone, Rebekah 336-716-2895 rcarbone@wakehealth.edu Wake Forest Baptist/Atrium Health
Cowperthwait, Kristen kristendcoop@gmail.com
Craven, Donna 336-716-2895 dcraven@wakehealth.edu Wake Forest Baptist/Atrium Health
Drake, Vanessa careforwocpts@gmail.com Ostomy & Wound Consulting, PLLC
Dunn, Lauren 336-716-2895 ldunn@wakehealth.edu Wake Forest Baptist/Atrium Health
Duttman, Bryan T. 919-784-2048 Bryan.Duttman@unchealth.unc.edu UNC Rex Healthcare
Elliott, Margaret 919-784-2048 margaret.elliott@unchealth.unc.edu UNC Rex Healthcare
Eltz, Amanda 919-681-4596 amanda.eltz@duke.edu Duke
Engels, Dawn 336-682-5213 dawn.engels@conehealth.com Cone Health
Ferro, Elizabeth
Hampton, Nikki R 336-782-2040 nrhampton@novanthealth.org Forsyth Medical Ctr/Novant Health
Jenkins, Lisa 984-215-6411 Lisa.Jenkins@unchealth.unc.edu UNC Hospitals
Jensen, Janet 919-954-3089 janet.jensen@duke.edu Duke
Johnson, Melanie 919-901-2636 mmjohnson@wakemed.org WakeMed
Joyner, Angela
Kaylor, Jennifer 828-545-1792 Jennifer.kaylor1@hcahealthcare.com Mission/HCA
Kotz, Paula 828-768-6008 etcsinc@charter.net E T Consultant Services, Inc.
Koutroumpis, Catherine 202-302-0796 Catk3000@gmail.com Molnlycke Healthcare
Lucas-Sherrod, Cordelia 252-962-8521 clucas-sherrod@nhcs.org Nash General Hospital
McNichol, Laurie 336-832-0263 Laurie.McNichol@conehealth.com Cone Health
Moore, Patricia 336-337-1192 patricialazenbymoore@gmail.com Forsyth Medical Ctr/Novant Health
Orban, Amanda 704-355-7237 Amanda.orban@atriumhealth.org Carolinas Rehabilitation
Rankin, Michael 704-219-0505 Michael.Rankin@AtriumHealth.org Carolinas Medical Center/Atrium Health
Salviato Pereira, Marady maradycsp@hotmail.com
Saunders, Barbara 910-671-5478 Barbara.Saunders@unchealth.unc.edu UNC Health Southeastern
Smith, Jill Wake Forest Baptist/Atrium Health
Smith, June Junesmith40@skybest.com
Snyder, Ann 336-718-3516 fasnyder20@yahoo.com Novant Health
White, Kristin 704-641-6370 kawhite22@yahoo.com Medline Industries
Wilson, Monica 919-930-7276 monica.wilson@duke.edu Duke Homecare & Hospice
Yates, Stephanie 919-417-2278 stephaniesyates@gmail.com


